December 10, 2004

Milwaukee City Clerk

200 East Wells St Rm 205

Milwaukee, W1 53202

RE: Nilda Quiroz ey =
C.I. File No: 04-S-336 >

Dear Commission:

6%:2 Hd €1 330602

I Ms. Quiroz is requesting a hearing on the above complaint, 04-8-336 , before said

Commission. I believe the investigation into this incident was, “flawed” ! =

Please notify me by mail, regarding a timely meeting before this commission.

Also, I will be requesting an additional $50.00 to my complaint. To cover the

time and expense incurred by, Thomas Slottke, Sr. Mr. Slottke helped me in every
aspect concerning this matter, including he will help with representing me before the

Commission.
For a total of $247.47.

Sincerely, -
W é&@éff‘ /
Nilda Quiroz ﬁ

2825 N. Holton St #404
Milwaukee, W1 53212
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section 893.80{1) wis. Stats.,
My complaint against the City of Milwaukee, wisconsin,

Between 10:00 pm 07/26/2004 and 07/27/2004., the windshield of my_ 1992 Ford
Escort, Gt. was vandalized. whereas, the City of Milwaukee is neglegent in this.

Prior to this date of 07/26/2004, the City of Milwaukee replaced part of a sidewalk.
This was located at 2826 & 2828 N. Holton St. Milwaukee, wisconsin, when the City of

milwaukee replaced that cement, part of the remaining curb broke apart. Inwhich the
Ccity of Milwaukee workers, failed to pick up the pieces of curb, inwhich ended up
in the windshield of my 1992 Ford Escort, Gt.

Enclosed is a police report. Dated 07/27/2004. whereas, I Nilda £. Quirez, tried to
communicate to the Milwaukee Police Department, the circumstances to this incident.
I am a Spanish speeking American, who understands English, but, has problems
communicating in English.

whereas, I enclosed a copy of my title. The Milwaukee Police Department wouldn't
come on my behalf to investigate this incident. They have several things wrong in
there report. Please, Note that my vehicle is a 1992 Ford Escort, Not a 1992 ford
Taurus. Also, my plate is 41BESG, not ESG418 as stated in the poiice report,

I enclosed several pictures. Inwhich, clearly show where those parts of the
replaced curb, ended up launched into the windshield of m¥ 1992 Ford Escort Gt.
I also, enclosed the replacement receipt. I called several places and chose the
cheapest the one.

Low Price Auto Glass, Inc., was that cheaﬁgst amount @ $197,47. Because, I rely on
ssI, for my income. I was unable to get this replaced, until 08/07/2004.

I am only seeking the replacement cost of my windshield in the amount of $197.47.
I am keeping the evidence until this matter is resolved.

please feel free to contact me concerning this matter @ 414 915 - 7078

Sincerely, .y

Pldela, ¢ -

Nilda E. Quiroz

2825 N. Holton St.# 404
Milwaukee, WI 53212
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PO-13" MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT PAGE 1
07/27/2004 13:50 ROUTING: NONE INCIDENT REPORT 04 209 0039
943.01 DAMAGE TO PROPERTY COMPLETED 290

DATE/TIME-INCIDENT: 07/26/2004 20:00 TO 07/27/2004 12:10
L.OC: 2825 N HOLTON ST

VICTIM VEHICLE
DATE/TIME-REPORT: 07/27/2004 12:23 DIST: 5 SQUAD: TRU CONTROL:

REPORTED FOR: QUIRGZ NILDA E R/S: W F AGE 53

2825 N HOLTON ST DOB: 06/11/51
APTH 404 HISPANIC
MILW WI 532120000 PHONE :

COUNTY RESIDENT: YES VICTIM GAVE CONSENT: NO VICTIM VIEWED PHOTOS: NO
TYPE OF VICTIM: INDIVIDUAL

CONVEYED TO: BY:
INJURY-TYPE: EXTENT: TREATMENT :
EMPLOYED BY: SS&1 PHONE : EXT:

UNKNOWN ACTOR (8) USED UNKNOWN MEANS TO SMASH THE FRONT WINDSHIELD OF THE
VICTIM'S VEHICLE A 1992 FORD TAURUS, GREEN IN COLOR, LIC. #EGS418, TWO
LDOOCR.

COPIES SENT

NG SUPPLEMENT

QUAN TYPE-PROP SERIAL INV-NR CD STOLEN/DAMG
1 DAMAGE DO3 300
FRONT WINDSHEILD SMASHED
INSURED: TOTAL STOLEN 0
TOTAL DAMAGED 300
TOTAL STOL/DAMG 300

OFERATOR PAYNO: 61519

WARRANT-ENTERED : SYSNO: CANCELED : NUMB :
TTY-MESS-NO: CANCEL: BY:
DETECTIVE: ID TECH: LATENT CASE NR:

REPT-OFFICER: LEICHNITZ JEAN PAYNO: 61519 LOC: 67 ASST-PAYNO:
SUPERVISCOR-CIE: DIST:

Ry
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LOW PRICE AUTO GLASS, INC Do 02773 oate |08/07/2004
4440 SOUTH 108TH STREET i ! -
GREENFIELD, WI 53228 ¢ [Toust |9157078 sae 1y
(414)425-2800 ] d O
FAX# (414)425-2805 T SO |MATT
FED ID# 39-2042339 PO, B
FED. WsTL |ED
r n Tax# o
NILDA QUIROZ
2825 N HOLTON STREET
MILWAUKEE, WI 53212
L .
Hm414-915-7078 Wk414-265-9557
n {1992 FORD " poucy

ESCORT sy 2 DOOR HATCHBACK ﬁggg:
CLAIM 088
- - DAMAGE/
PHONE 414-915-7078 v
o] eAr 1 BLOCKSIZE __ | usT | PAICE |  TOTAL

i DWO1l086GBYN Windshield
Labor (flat rate)

o

2.0 Urethane, Dam, Primer

35.8x56.3 502.90 116.00 116.00
55.00
16.00 16.00 16.00

SUBTOTAL 187,00
TAX 10.47
All material sold on this invoice is guaranteed to be as specified, and is not safety glazed material unless
so marked. It is sold with the understanding that this material will not be glazed in a “hazardous jocation”
as defined by the Consumer Product Safety Commission. ) ]
All merchandise returned for credit, refund ©f exchange must he in resaleable condition, authorized for
return, accompanied by this receipt, and may be subject to restocking fee. No returns will be authorized for  'TOTAL 157.47
special orders or cut fiat glass. Terms of payment are days from invoice date. A service charge
of % per month { “sannutm) will be added to past due accounts. BALANCE 197.47
£
The glass listed has been replaced / repaired with like kind and quality o my entire satisfaction, and

TOTAL LABOR (TAXABLE) 55.00

f quthorized My insurance Company to pay the “Above named Hepair / Giass
glass and installation charges of repairs,

ompany” directly for the

N2 X A

. SR —— - e

1 B Sirnn!
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QUIROZ NILDA E
2825 N HOLTON ST #4C4

}
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" MILWAUKEE, WI 53212
H i rown
£1: The person, firm or cerporation named on this Title has been duly registered as the iawful owner of tha vehicle described, subject ta any CONTROLNUMBER R ,i_?y
3&}? Security Intarest (Fens} shown. The arder in which the Security Interests appeas on this Title does not necessarily represent their priority. {This is net & Tide Number) ! ﬂf_
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agall DIVISION OF MOTOR VEHICLES | Ji
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£ 35, |
0% AT g |
83 %‘ ! important - Buyer and Seller must complete the section below at time of sale ¥
e TITLE ASSIGNMENT AND MILEAGE, SELLING PRICE AND BRAND DISCLOSURE ks
La L9 | g
TEIN BY REGISTERED OWNER(S) SHOWN ABOVE 153
.Y -, Fadaral and State law requires that SELLER state the mileage and provide written vehicle disclosure information in connection with transfer of ownership. Failure to comnplete a miisage 35
xﬁ:" < - statement, disclose required information, or providing 2 false statement rmay result in fines andior imprisonment and may make vou llable for damages to the transferes (buyer). T
o 7t : R |
il ¥ s ;‘&:{E ! SELLER Brint Personis) Nama signing as Seller ODOMETER NOW READS (No Tenths): E J
TE 35 ard te the best of my knowledge is |2 I T K
o ] actuat mileage of this vehicle unless one of the toliowing statemnants is checked. | o
o 2 Print Sellers Acdress, City, State, Zip if different than shown above The odorneter reading reflects The cdometer reading i§ NOT H 3
. : - thve amount of miteage in | actual mileage. g .¥
A i extess of its mechanical limit i WARNING ODOMETER DISCREPANCY 1.
. ¢ i, the seller, certify that to tho best of my Xnawledge the information contained on this H e
; & check all th gpc?ons\ent is t(‘ue ?’nd cormc; and that | ?\a\& en!efmﬁ’}:d mhl'{:leM n&sgﬂng:g‘r” reading, brand ri 3
o ; i ] 7 X - isciosure, and sedi arecn in comphiance E as roniied
¢ i RAND DISCLOSURE (will be printed on fidufe b?“) . = ahsiad above, For value ran&m i heredy sell, assigh of trans!;? the vehicle described on this o
ot ] Fiood damaged venicle ] Pravious police vehicle document and warant title to Purchaser as shown. D
o : [] Previous taxicab {1 Salvage vehicle Si%namre of Seller(s). Ses “REGISTERED OWNERS” above. 1 {ln‘ifst ownership with "o, By
w0 i only one sellars signature required; with “and”, all selier's signatures required. §+
: i e
gty SELLING PRICE (Seller enter ); L3 T TR S YO SOV NS B | X oy g -
o5 ’ X i iz
1ZEl g
‘I@i ) BUYER (Purchaser) Print Name(s) ¥ Buyst is a business, Print Name of authosized person signing as Purchaser B y
f’:ﬁ d Print Buyer Address, City, State, Zip Signature of Purchaser(s; i £
- ke X | el
L% - ! 7%
. % “3::!’, ’ " " . " . " : »
ﬁ&ﬁ; 1 4 reglstered owner is a dealer and first assignment is through auction or saivage pool comlfiete the following. [
f%” %‘i! i Prift Consigning Auction Dealer Name or Consigring Saiaga Foal Name Aucten or Satvage Pool Bealer No Sale Date
o G ]
L  The Wisconsin Department of Transportation will not be raspansible for faise or fraudulent odometer statements made in the assignment of the Certificate of Title or for errors in racosding ¥
f_&;@;‘ { by the, deparment. The department makes no waranties, express of irrplind, about the vehicle or operating condifion and any statements about vehicle inspectons are only administrative. . B
b{iy E  PURCHASER - Attagh form MV1 {Wisccnismﬂpp&cmmm Titie) to this document MAIL ADDRESS - Wisconsin Dept. of Transportation :»
'&i St and maid of deliver immediately 1o the " Departrment of Transportation. P.O. Box 7948, Madison, Wi 53707.7948 .
'g é} Form MV1 is availabie at Wisconsin DMY Sewnvice Centers and police stations. 'y
! MVZ289 /2001 (4) TOS5  Ch. 342 Wis. Stals . QUESTIONS - Contact nearest Motor Veiicls Service Centmr or cull (608) 2661468 | eV
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